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You have Medicare and Medi-Cal, so we have a health 
plan that fits your life. CalOptima Health OneCare 
Complete (HMO D-SNP), puts all your coverage on 
one simple card and gives you more value. Get quality 
care for your body and mind, as well as everyday 
benefits like no-cost transportation, dental services 
and grocery money — that’s care built around you.
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Call CalOptima Health OneCare toll-free 7 days a week at 
1-800-466-0524 to save your spot for a presentation. If
you need special accommodations at these presentations,
please call toll-free at 1-800-466-0524 (TTY 711).
We are here to help.

Anaheim Central Library 
500 W. Broadway, Anaheim, CA 92805

Tuesday, February 4 
11:30 a.m.–1 p.m.
1:30–3 p.m.

Delhi Center 
505 E. Central Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92707

Wednesday, February 12 
10 a.m.–Noon

Latino Health Access (LHA)
450 W. 4th St., Santa Ana, CA 92701

Wednesday, February  5 
10 a.m.–Noon

Join Us to Learn More! 
Having Medicare and Medi-Cal can 
be confusing. To help you understand 
how to combine and maximize 
your benefits, we invite you to a 
presentation to help you learn the 
basics from our experts. Bring your 
questions and a friend who may also 
benefit from this information.

CalOptima Health
505 City Parkway West, Orange, CA 92868

Wednesday, February 5 
10 a.m.–Noon    

Tuesday, February 11 
10 a.m.–Noon    

Friday, February 14 
10 a.m.–Noon    

Friday, February 21 
10 a.m.–Noon    

Thursday, February 27 
10 a.m.–Noon   

Tuesday, February 4 
10 a.m.–Noon   
2–4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 6  
10 a.m.–Noon     
2–4 p.m.

Tuesday, February 11 
10 a.m.–Noon    
2–4 p.m. 

Superior Grocers
1710 S. Main St., Santa Ana, CA 92707

Thursday, February 13 
10 a.m.–Noon    
2–4 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 18 
10 a.m.–Noon   
2–4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 20 
10 a.m.–Noon     
2–4 p.m.

Tuesday, February 25 
10 a.m.–Noon     
2–4 p.m.

Thursday, February 27 
10 a.m.–Noon  
2–4 p.m.   


